
LOT 4 BLOCK 1 SHADY OAKS ACRES U

ORB 653-226, 826-1639, 853-1153,

PHILMAN RONNIE M
8751 SW STATE ROAD 247
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03078-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/15/2025 KS 0.51 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
3

43,044
1,300
26,000
70,344

0
70,344

0
70,344
70,344

0

98,002

1273/0595 4/14/2014 WD Q I 01 54,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARLA SUE DRUMMOND

RONNIE M PHILMAN

0826/1639 8/16/1996 WD Q I 42,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR SCHEER

RICKY E & CARLA DRU

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.50 AC.

HX Base Yr

5187 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0600 01 1,293 88.7680 66.58 86,088 1974 1974 0 0
AP
10 40.00 50.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1253

BAS 228 100 228 7,590

BAS 1,025 100 1,025 34,123

FST 72 55 40 1,332

1,325 1,293 43,044

BAS= W41 S25 E41 BAS=  E12 N19 W12 S19$ N19 FST=  E12 N6 W12
S6$ N6$.

BAS

41

25

41

19

6

BAS

12

19

12

19

FST

12

6

12

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1105.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


